Serijska vazdusna puska-prvenstvo SSCG 2011.

BILTEN
pioniri-ekipno

1.SD CENTAR PODGORICA
2.SD CELIK NIKSIC

3.SD BRSKOVO MOJKOVAC
4.SD SPORTSKI CENTAR NIKSIC
5.SD VILUSI NIKSIC

pioniri-pojedinacno

1.LUKACEVIC RAJKO
2.TOMOVIC VOJIN
3.POPOVIC VLADIMIR
4.5USI1€ DAMIJAN
5.KNEZEVIC OGNIJEN
6.VELJOVIC NIKOLA
7.BECANOVIC VUKASIN
8.SUKOVIC ALEKSA
9.DJUROVIC SLOBODAN
10.KOVACEVIC NIKOLA
11.TomMoVIC VIDO
12.STANISIC LUKA
13.GOLUBOVIC AVRAM
14.MARKOVIC NIKOLA
15.BAJOVIC JOVAN
16.DRAGICEVIC ANDRUJA
17.BULAJIC NIKOLA
18.RAKOCEVIC VESELIN
19.DARMANOVIC NIKOLA
20.BULAJIC RATKO
21.KOVACEVIC PUNISA
22.MICUNOVIC VUK
23.BULAJIC MILOS
24.VUJACIC MILOS

pionirke-ekipno

1.SD BRSKOVO MOJKOVAC
2.SD CENTAR PODGORICA
3.SD VILUSI NIKSIC

4.SD SPORTSKI CENTAR NIKSIC

SD Centar Podgorica
SD Centar Podgorica
SD Celik Niksi¢

SD Celik Niksi¢

SD Celik Niksi¢

SD Brskovo Mojkovac
SD Sp.centar Niksi¢
SD Centar Podgorica
SD Centar Podgorica
SD Vilusi Niksi¢

SD Centar Podgorica
SD Brskovo Mojkovac
SD Sp.centar Niksi¢
SD Vilusi Niksi¢

SD Niksi¢ Niksi¢

SD Sp.centar Niksi¢
SD Sp.centar Niksi¢
SD Brskovo Mojkovac
SD Centar Podgorica
SD Vilusi Niksi¢

SD Vilusi Niksi¢

SD Niksi¢ Niksi¢

SD Vilusi Niksi¢

SD Vilusi Niksi¢

507
487
416
411
394

179
176
168
160
159
157
154
152
143
143
142
140
137
134
133
126
120
119
118
117
115
109
106

85

425
423
418
372



pionirke-pojedinacno

1.CORIC TARA
2.MILIEKOVIC ANDJELA
3.0STOJIC SANJA
4.BULAJIC BOJANA
5.MICUNOVIC MAJA
6.CORIC ANDJELA
7.SARANOVIC ISIDORA
8.KESELJEVIC JULIJANA
9.BULAJIC JELICA
10.BOLJEVIC ANASTASIA
11.MIEUNOVIC SARA
12DRAGNIC TIJANA
13.VUKOVIC KSENIJA
14.BULATOVIC JOVANA

juniori-ekipno

1.SD CELIK NIKSIC
2.SD BRSKOVO MOJKOVAC
3.SD CENTAR PODGORICA

4.SD SPORTSKI CENTAR NIKSIC

5.SD VILUSI NIKSIE

juniori-pojedinacno

1.BULAJIC LUKA
2.VUKADINOVIC MILISAV
3.LUKACEVIE RAJKO
4.VUJANOVIC JOVAN
5.TOMOVIC VOIIN
6.BIULAJIC BUDIMIR
7.RADUNOVIC STEFAN
8.ZEJAK DALIBOR
9.KRGOVIC ROBERT
10.VUKOTIC STEVAN
11.LUKOVIC FILIP
12.KOVACEVIC NIKOLA
13.RASPOPOVIC SLAVEN
14.BULAJIC NIKOLA
15.MARKOVI¢ MARKO
16.BECANOVIC VUKASIN
17.BULAJIC RATKO
18.BULAJIC MILOS

SD Brskovo Mojkovac
SD Centar Podgorica
SD Sp.centar Niksi¢
SD Vilusi Niksi¢

SD Niksi¢ Niksi¢

SD Brskovo Mojkovac
SD Centar Podgorica
SD Vilusi Niksi¢

SD Vilusi Niksi¢

SD Centar Podgorica
SD Niksi¢ Niksi¢

SD Sp.centar Niksi¢
SD Brskovo Mojkovac
SD Sp.centar Niksi¢

SD Celik Niksi¢

SD Brskovo Mojkovac
SD Centar Podgorica
SD Celik Niksi¢

SD Centar Podgorica
SD Celik Niksi¢

SD Centar Podgorica
SD Brskovo Mojkovac
SD Brskovo Mojkovac
SD Sp.centar Niksi¢
SD Celik Niksi¢

SD Vilusi Niksi¢

SD Centar Podgorica
SD Sp.centar Niksi¢
SD Vilusi Niksi¢

SD Sp.centar Niksi¢
SD Vilusi Niksi¢

SD Vilusi Niksi¢

167
160
158
154
152
147
133
133
131
130
129
114
111
100

1034
1006
980
855
741

350
345
345
344
343
340
337
331
330
328
325
302
300
296
233
231
206
180



juniorke-ekipno

1.SD CENTAR PODGORICA
2.SD VILUSI NIKSIE
3.5D NIKSIC NIKSIE

juniorke-pojedinacno

1.MILIEKOVIC ANDJELA
2.KOVACEVIC VIOLETA
3.CORIC TARA
4.RADOVIC MIRJANA
5.MICUNOVIC MILUJANA
6.BULAJIC MARIJA
7.SARANOVIC ISIDORA
8.BULAJIC BOJANA
9.BULAJIC JELICA
10.MILATOVIC ALEKSANDRA
11.KESELJEVIC JULUJANA

seniori-ekipno

1.SD CENTAR PODGORICA
2.SD CELIK NIKSIC

3.SD BRSKOVO MOJKOVAC
4.5D NIKSIC NIKSIE

SD Centar Podgorica
SD Vilusi Niksi¢

SD Brskovo Mojkovac
SD Centar Podgorica
SD Niksi¢ Niksi¢

SD Vilusi Niksi¢

SD Centar Podgorica
SD Vilusi Niksi¢

SD Vilusi Niksi¢

SD Niksi¢ Niksi¢

SD Vilusi Niksi¢

5.SD ELEKTROPERENOS PODGORICA

6.SD KAP PODGORICA

941
836
564

339
336
334
308
302
295
294
280
264
262
261

1061
1034
1020
971
888
887



seniori-pojedinacno

1.TomovVvi¢ ZELUKO
2.LABAN STANKO
3.BULAJIC LUKA
4.VUKADINOVIC MILISAV
5.VUJANOVIC JOVAN
6.RADUNOVIC RADUN
7.BOSKOVIC STANISLAV
8.BULAJIC BUDIMIR
9.RADUNOVIC STEFAN
10.ZEJAK DALIBOR
11.KRGOVIC ROBERT
12.VUKOTIE STEVAN
13.MI€UNOVICE VESELIN
14.SKULETIC STEFAN
15.LUKOVIC FILIP
16.VUIOVIC FILIP
17.KANADIC LIUBISA
18.PERKOVIC ZELIKO
19.20GOVIC IVAN
20.RASPOPOVIC SLAVEN
21.vuJovi€ SLOBO
22.BOLIEVIC VOJISLAV
23.UNKASEVI¢ MLADEN
24.RAKCEVIC MILORAD

seniorke-ekipno

1.SD CELIK NIKSIC
2.SD CENTAR PODGORICA
3.SD VILUSI NIKSIE

seniorke-pojedinacno

1.POPOVIC LJUBICA
2.ERAKOVIC SANJA
3.KOVACEVIC VIOLETA
4.RADOVIC MIRJANA
5.MICUNOVIC MILUJANA
6.BULAJIC MARIJA
7.SARANOVIC ISIDORA
8.1LIC MARIJANA
9.MILATOVIC ALEKSANDRA

SD Centar Podgorica

SD Centar Podgorica

SD Celik Niksi¢

SD Brskovo Mojkovac

SD Celik Niksi¢

SD Centar Podgorica

SD Brskovo Mojkovac

SD Celik Niksi¢

SD Centar Podgorica

SD Brskovo Mojkovac

SD Brskovo Mojkovac

SD Sp.centar Niksi¢

SD Niksi¢ Niksi¢

SD Niksi¢ Niksi¢

SD Celik Niksi¢

SD Niksi¢ Niksi¢

SD Niksi¢ Niksi¢

SD Elektropenos Podgorica
SD KAP Podgorica

SD Centar Podgorica

SD KAP Podgorica

SD Elektropenos Podgorica
SD KAP Podgorica

SD Elektropenos Podgorica

SD Celik Niksi¢

SD Celik Niksi¢

SD Vilusi Niksi¢

SD Centar Podgorica
SD Niksi¢ Niksi¢

SD Vilusi Niksi¢

SD Centar Podgorica
SD Zabjelo Podgorica
SD Niksi¢ Niksi¢

366
351
350
345
344
344
344
340
337
331
330
328
328
328
325
319
315
314
305
300
297
296
285
278

1025
941
836

346
343
336
308
302
295
294
277
262



